
Em R$

COMPETÊNCIA VALOR (1) PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro 1.098.562,34R$         98.542,87R$               98.542,87R$               98.542,87R$               17/02/2023 15/02/2023

Fevereiro 1.218.865,84R$         108.133,96R$            108.133,96R$            108.133,96R$            17/03/2023 16/03/2023

Março 1.215.156,73R$         107.844,73R$            107.844,73R$            107.844,73R$            20/04/2023 18/04/2023

Abril 1.214.570,21R$         107.649,24R$            107.649,24R$            107.649,24R$            19/05/2023 18/05/2023

Maio 1.318.659,02R$         119.884,11R$            119.884,11R$            119.884,11R$            20/06/2023 19/06/2023

Junho 1.279.842,70R$         113.531,59R$            113.531,59R$            113.531,59R$            20/07/2023 19/07/2023

Julho 1.269.230,18R$         112.416,20R$            112.416,20R$            112.416,20R$            18/08/2023 17 e 18/08/2023

Agosto 1.261.069,86R$         110.442,99R$            110.442,99R$            110.442,99R$            20/09/2023 19/09/2023

Setembro 1.234.982,16R$         107.125,72R$            107.125,72R$            107.125,72R$            20/10/2023 19 e 20/10/2023

Outubro 1.184.365,96R$         102.781,89R$            102.781,89R$            102.781,89R$            20/11/2023 17 e 20/11/2023

Novembro 1.164.055,69R$         101.245,06R$            101.245,06R$            101.245,06R$            20/12/2023 19 e 20/12/2023

Dezembro 1.154.531,64R$         100.787,53R$            100.787,53R$            100.787,53R$            19/01/2024 18 e 19/01/2024

13º Salário 1.094.518,37R$         95.934,77R$               95.934,77R$               95.934,77R$               20/12/2023 20/12/2023

Total 15.708.410,70         1.386.320,66           1.386.320,66           1.386.320,66           -                           
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Em R$

PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro 1.247.502,77R$          278.003,47R$             278.003,47R$             3.406,87R$                  274.596,60R$             17/02/2023 15/02/2023

Fevereiro 1.343.668,75R$          299.433,87R$             299.433,87R$             6.874,38R$                  292.559,49R$             17/03/2023 16/03/2023

Março 1.374.537,48R$          306.312,89R$             306.312,99R$             7.120,80R$                  299.192,19R$             20/04/2023 18/04/2023

Abril 1.371.283,41R$          305.587,74R$             305.587,76R$             7.658,26R$                  297.929,50R$             19/05/2023 18/05/2023

Maio 1.475.289,93R$          328.765,37R$             328.765,40R$             7.916,48R$                  320.848,92R$             20/06/2023 20/06/2023

Junho 1.421.808,59R$          316.847,17R$             316.847,17R$             7.729,04R$                  309.118,13R$             20/07/2023 20/07/2023

Julho 1.420.224,54R$          316.494,16R$             316.494,19R$             13.991,75R$                302.502,44R$             18/08/2023 17 e 18/08/2023

Agosto 1.400.286,55R$          312.051,04R$             312.051,05R$             24.092,99R$                287.958,06R$             20/09/2023 19/09/2023

Setembro 1.334.035,47R$          297.287,10R$             297.287,13R$             25.334,03R$                271.953,10R$             20/10/2023 19 e 20/10/2023

Outubro 1.281.141,95R$          285.499,90R$             285.499,92R$             26.903,62R$                258.596,30R$             20/11/2023 17 e 20/11/2023

Novembro 1.259.496,97R$          280.676,37R$             280.676,37R$             26.565,67R$                254.110,70R$             20/12/2023 19 e 20/12/2023

Dezembro 1.268.540,14R$          282.691,61R$             282.691,62R$             20.802,62R$                261.889,00R$             19/01/2024 18 e 19/01/2024

13.° Salário 1.174.069,18R$          261.638,95R$             261.638,96R$             10.059,98R$                251.578,98R$             20/12/2023 20/12/2023

Total 17.371.885,73         3.871.289,64           3.871.289,90           188.456,49              3.682.833,41           -                           
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Em R$

COMPETÊNCIA VALOR (1) PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro 143.728,09R$            12.074,19R$               12.074,19R$               12.074,19R$               17/02/2023 15/02/2023

Fevereiro 143.535,59R$            11.972,98R$               11.972,98R$               11.972,98R$               17/03/2023 16/03/2023

Março 145.601,76R$            12.206,48R$               12.206,48R$               12.206,48R$               20/04/2023 18/04/2023

Abril 143.043,42R$            11.933,60R$               11.933,60R$               11.933,60R$               19/05/2023 19/05/2023

Maio 146.190,09R$            12.236,27R$               12.236,27R$               12.236,27R$               20/06/2023 20/06/2023

Junho 146.594,89R$            12.239,90R$               12.239,90R$               12.239,90R$               20/07/2023 20/07/2023

Julho 145.893,49R$            12.148,19R$               12.148,19R$               12.148,19R$               18/08/2023 18/08/2023

Agosto 147.713,33R$            12.286,17R$               12.286,17R$               12.286,17R$               20/09/2023 19/09/2023

Setembro 143.353,49R$            11.959,19R$               11.959,19R$               11.959,19R$               20/10/2023 19/10/2023

Outubro 143.019,49R$            11.928,74R$               11.928,74R$               11.928,74R$               20/11/2023 20/11/2023

Novembro 143.877,49R$            12.077,09R$               12.077,09R$               12.077,09R$               20/12/2023 19/12/2023

Dezembro 139.983,49R$            11.782,34R$               11.782,34R$               11.782,34R$               19/01/2024 18 e 22/01/2024

13º Salário 134.910,65R$            11.311,04R$               11.311,04R$               11.311,04R$               20/12/2023 19/12/2023

Total 1.867.445,27           156.156,18              156.156,18              156.156,18              -                           
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Em R$

PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro 144.220,60R$            31.438,13R$               31.438,13R$               1.016,94R$                 30.421,19R$               17/02/2023 15/02/2023

Fevereiro 144.028,10R$            31.446,18R$               31.446,18R$               1.016,94R$                 30.429,24R$               17/03/2023 16/03/2023

Março 146.094,27R$            31.848,73R$               31.848,73R$               1.016,94R$                 30.831,79R$               20/04/2023 18/04/2023

Abril 143.535,93R$            31.337,89R$               31.337,89R$               1.076,76R$                 30.261,13R$               19/05/2023 19/05/2023

Maio 146.682,60R$            31.988,57R$               31.988,57R$               1.076,76R$                 30.911,81R$               20/06/2023 20/06/2023

Junho 147.087,40R$            32.110,42R$               32.110,42R$               1.076,76R$                 31.033,66R$               20/07/2023 20/07/2023

Julho 146.386,00R$            31.964,92R$               31.964,92R$               1.076,76R$                 30.888,16R$               18/08/2023 18/08/2023

Agosto 148.205,84R$            32.365,27R$               32.365,27R$               1.076,76R$                 31.288,51R$               20/09/2023 19/09/2023

Setembro 142.946,00R$            31.208,12R$               31.208,12R$               1.976,76R$                 29.231,36R$               20/10/2023 19/10/2023

Outubro 142.012,00R$            31.002,64R$               31.002,64R$               2.516,94R$                 28.485,70R$               20/11/2023 20/11/2023

Novembro 142.870,00R$            31.143,40R$               31.143,40R$               2.516,94R$                 28.626,46R$               20/12/2023 19/12/2023

Dezembro 138.976,00R$            30.286,72R$               30.286,72R$               2.516,94R$                 27.769,78R$               19/01/2024 18, 19 e 22/12/2023

13.° Salário 134.953,16R$            29.441,69R$               29.441,69R$               450,00R$                    28.991,69R$                                      69,39 20/12/2023 19 e 26/12/2023

Total 1.867.997,90           407.582,68              407.582,68              18.412,20                389.170,48              69,39                      
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Em R$

COMPETÊNCIA VALOR (1) PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro 2.041.223,00           214.756,50              214.756,50              214.756,50              17/02/2023 16 E 17/02/2023

Fevereiro 2.255.894,38           231.186,09              231.186,09              231.186,09              17/03/2023 16/03/2023

Março 2.312.207,21           235.308,25              235.308,25              235.308,25              20/04/2023 18/04/2023

Abril 2.345.620,30           239.225,72              239.225,72              239.225,72              19/05/2023 17/05/2023

Maio 2.387.428,26           242.809,22              242.809,22              242.809,22              20/06/2023 19/06/2023

Junho 2.484.940,11           252.668,93              252.668,93              252.668,93              20/07/2023 19/07/2023

Julho 2.433.779,46           247.690,58              247.690,58              247.690,58              18/08/2023 17/08/2023

Agosto 2.416.049,16           245.541,99              245.541,99              245.541,99              20/09/2023 19/09/2023

Setembro 2.404.791,94           244.455,26              244.455,26              244.455,26              20/10/2023 18/10/2023

Outubro 2.400.662,59           243.955,51              243.955,51              243.955,51              20/11/2023 17/11/2023

Novembro 2.394.009,68           243.670,37              243.670,37              243.670,37              20/12/2023 13/12/2023

Dezembro 2.872.301,86           309.748,85              309.748,85              309.748,85              19/01/2024 18/01/2024

13º Salário 2.366.545,06           243.549,35              243.549,35              243.549,35              20/12/2023 20/12/2023

Total 31.115.453,01         3.194.566,62           3.194.566,62           3.194.566,62           -                           
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Em R$

PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro 2.315.664,80           448.489,55              448.489,55                              20.430,82               428.058,73 17/02/2023 16/02/2023

Fevereiro 2.331.626,49           489.641,51              489.641,51                              24.422,93               465.218,58 17/03/2023 16/03/2023

Março 2.407.142,83           505.499,91              505.499,98                              22.063,33               483.436,67 20/04/2023 18/04/2023

Abril 2.453.804,14           515.298,82              515.298,87                              21.632,09               493.666,76 19/05/2023 17/05/2023

Maio 2.663.018,21           559.233,76              559.233,83                              24.301,73               534.932,10 20/06/2023 19/06/2023

Junho 2.615.269,97           549.206,67              549.206,67                              18.816,75               530.389,92 20/07/2023 19/07/2023

Julho 2.567.663,93           539.209,38              539.209,44                              17.200,11               522.009,33                      267,89 18/08/2023 17 e 18/08/23

Agosto 2.550.755,17           535.658,55              535.658,58                              15.872,99               519.785,59 20/09/2023 19/09/23

Setembro 2.531.780,55           531.673,90              531.673,91                              19.771,58               511.902,33 20/10/2023 18/10/2023

Outubro 2.529.671,15           531.230,91              531.230,94                              18.343,41               512.887,53 20/11/2023 17/11/2023

Novembro 2.518.716,69           528.930,49              528.930,49                              27.278,03               501.652,46 20/12/2023 13/12/2023

Dezembro 3.720.973,60           781.404,43              781.404,45                              23.037,00               758.367,45 19/01/2024 18/01/2024

13.° Salário 2.530.724,16           531.452,05              531.452,07                              17.821,94               513.630,13 20/12/2023 20/12/2023

Total 33.736.811,69         7.046.929,93           7.046.930,29           270.992,71              6.775.937,58           267,89                    
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